8/12/2014

Appoinments

Last First
Austin Dekerah
Kolker Emily
Krueger Danielie
Oronos David
Turner Jason

Resignation

Last First
Arsiniega Michael
Burke Shelley
Stafford Tracey
Retirements

Last Firss
Cummins Debra

Change of Status

Last First
Assia lames
Barrett Wayha
Brooks-Alien Katie

Craig-Chardon Christina

Darnell Matia

Estes Ella

lawad Juiia
Morgan Tonya
Montenegro Evanswinda
Sadina Lectacen
Sauis Kalia

Short Term Employee
Last First

Torres Oliva

Certified:
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Ciassified Personnel Actions

Assignment

Director of Food Services

College and Career Specialist

Administrative Assistant to the Chief Buisness Officer
Mail Clerk

Food Service Assistant |

Assighment
Biingual Paraprofessional Group [+

Special Education Paraprofessional Group I}
Special Education Paraprofessional Group (i

Assignment
Speclal Edugation Paraprofessionl Group [

Assignment

Director of Food Services

food Service Operations Manager-Return from Leave
Special Education Pataprofessionat IV
Special Education Paraprofessional IV
Special Education Paraprofessionai IV
Special Education Paraprofessional iV
Attendance Specialist

Eqity and Family Engagement Coordinator
Food Service Assistant i

Foud Service Assistant il

Speciaf Education Paraprofessional V
Speciaf Education Paraprofessional V
Special Education Paraprofessional iv
Special Education Paraprofessicnal 1V
School Office Manager 261

Schoo! Office Manager 200

Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Spectal Education Paraprofessional v
Special Education Paragrofessional v
Special Fducation Paraprofessional IV
Special Education Paraprofessional IV

Classification
Sub Clerical

Michael} Bowers, interim Chief Human Resources Officer

FIE
0.5750
0.7500
0.7500

EIE
0.7500

FIE
1.0060
100040
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
1.0000
1.0000
Q.5000
0.8125
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7560
1.0000
1.0000
$5.2500
£.5625
£.7500
0.7500
0.500¢
0.500¢

Hourly

Loc

Food and Nutrition Services
Encinat High School
Business Services

Fiscal Services

Wood Middie School

Log

Wood Middle School
Alameda High School
Paden

Loc
Miaya Lin

Log

food and Nutrition Services
food and Nutrition Services
Edisen

Junior jets

Junior Jets

Edison

lunior Jets

Encinal High School

Alameda High School/Bay Farm

Lincoln Middle School
Encinal High School
Paden

Earhart

Lincoln Middle School
Educationat Qpticns
Istand High School
Haight

Academy of Alameda
Maya Lin

Ruby Bridges

Bay Farm

Edisen

SPED Dept

Effective Date

14
8/11/2014
7/23/2014
7/22f2014
82272014

Effective Date
6/12/2014
6/13/2014
§/13/2014

Effective Date
6/13/2014
Effective Date
1313014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/18/2014
8/20/2014
#/21/2014
g/21/2014
8/6/2014
8/22/2014
8/21/2014

8/21/2014

Effective Date
6/26/14-7/31/14
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